BIM 360://2125-04 Trinitas Madison/2125-04 Trinitas Madison_Al_2021.rvt

1/11/2024 4:54:28 PM

==
@ EXTERIOR STAIRS AT LOBBY SECTION XTERIOR STAIRS AT LOBBY SECTION 2
AT23 ) A= e - W =1

|
VW s U ‘
1

E=E—

LEVEL 2 MEZZANINE EXIT ACCESS STAIR!

EVEL 3
30'-2°

4 LEVEL
3
q

_ | LEVEL2MEZZAN

2
alad
a:
2
ES

ANINE
20 -4

_ _UPPER LEVEL 2 $
15'-6"

LEVEL 2

11'-8

LEVEL 2 MEZZANINE
20 -4

H
S e
1" s
1'-0" =
¢ 2
~ o4
218
IEL'L.. ! bld
ATD1
i

LEVEL 2 - EXIT ACCESS STAIR

UPPER LEVEL 2
15'-6"

_ LEVEL?2 $
-8

AT23 ) =T

EXTERIQRLANONG L
\2TPEADS @ 11°)

A

A723,

B>

<A723 )

AT

¢ LEVEL 1

=

JEQ RSERS\

STRUCTURAL FOAM

STRUCTURAL S8

(4 5)
s ol
E s s
i
gt A
m@
N
i
az-5 /)
& i
3 s [
3 h 1
B H |
=la I gs
]S | g4
\5 —
. K A
N ;
G 2o o (e al
Pil ]
© 1
5815 g0
1673 1034
=

EXIT ACCESS STAIR - LEVEL P2
AT23

N
/ 5)
(N
AT23
P
8 i
v|l® i
y g
_ i
T g
;j’ Hr.g !
o/ /
50 7818 5.0
678" 1034

LEVEL 1
L

STRUCTURAL FOAM

/— FNSHWALCNG SURFACE
. - FEFERTOCHL

P1 _
-3'-10"

= STRUCTRALSUS

maae
148

ROD RSUATEN

=T

DOOR

|
EXTERIOR STAR

LANDNG
i \

FHEH\IALKNG SURFACE
REFERTOCNL

GUARDRAIL

LEVEL 1
0"

NSULATION

FOAM

EXTERIOR STAIRS AT LOBBY SECTION (LANDING)

( A723 ;

LEVEL 2MEZZANNE ——
EXIT ACCESS TO

BULDNG STAR2 @

UPPER LEVEL 2

H5'- 6,

LEVEL 2
11°-8"

(10 |l.qEV‘EL 2-EXIT ACCESS STAR
A723
(10

RETURN TOWALL

EXIT ACCESS STAIR - UPPER LEVEL 1
1=

Am

\4‘

7
AT ) 18 =10

4

‘i7 y
Vi\

2/

N]

NT, SEE 1A L
AL 13'A533 N
/F = o BIKE RAMP / STAIR PLAN
T H ATZJ 197 = 10
= BIKE RAMP / STAIR SECTION ! '
_ Am [ i\ .
4_-' 8 A = (@ @)
L L
g 4|8
B ? ®
g [ : 48 ! |
sle | ) o5
ki — .
2 ' : = QLo S —l Ll ‘ — _
P [ P = A T SN N AR TR
i eljlc G) | |
hS |
| I | |
==; N et - ;
1034 104* O ‘ ”
(b LEVEL2MEZZANINE __ : R ’
== 0.4 = i By, -
EXIT ACESS STAIR - LEVEL P1 EXIT ACCESS STAIR - LEVEL 1 . off Sl || oo : |
A3 ) =10 A3 ) =T 3 3 ; ’ o > ‘
- e s = -
0 () Qumnany | o N
5 ’ I e 1 W I
“ 7N " "'.' A LEVEL 2 : ACCORDANCE W/ BC 181334 |
P ‘ 5 2 ) A ZEET - :
N P g ‘ |
Ly e/ . 1 \ |
- ; f F | ) = }
! N x i RERRETLCA PR 7[ =
g i - g UPPER LEVEL 1 @ [
& ¢ of T QIR —- g L
== = B I |2 0 ‘
| § = 5 - ‘ 1
i 3 S . On LEVEL1 L ‘
i o2 <z e
i¥ 2o 3 A & g
: ; "3 c 3 <13 S |
T T | £ L ;e _ g i = e J =
oN w BHE 30 ; T X
\\ :’ HEE /’ = = . & i 2 1 T !
2 \—\;/ Q - - - / = i -G I g : | \ - G| : : § T N- E‘c’&ﬁm%w'_u 1
i I
PROVIDE CONTHUOUS j LOWER P1 " /
HAND RAL. RETURNTO —¢—_10._ A 2
| | WALL ¥ %8 ’
$0 zawr | a0 P i & A P2 g !
\ i RLEL 114673 ) ZASTIN A -  — . ., = ——
M m m ]
| | —_|
GENERAL NOTES |
& EXIT ACGESS STAR - LEVEL2 ) EXT ACCESS STAR - LEVEL 2 MEZZANINE o EXIT ACCESS STAIR SECTION S ——
" o ERIOR EXIT STARWAYS PER BC 1025.1 A
I 4 vv l') 4 5 \ : SEEE)mGEDW\lUR‘lCE"lSOﬂSNEETAHJ

LEVEL P1 - EXIT ACCESS STAIRR

_ LEVEL 2 v’9
r— o
UPPER LEVEL 1 . - @
4%\ 210" 8 | i
| e 5
$ WlE 5
| I _ LEVEL1 $ L |8 Joet.
I~ | ® 0 £ ; EXIT DISCHARGE
= o AT LEVEL 1 ABOVE
\‘ [_
P1 EXIT DISCHARGE
ey 2
+-5 3 i
o8 & b 1
i al L
— ’Tr
T 2 _LOWERP1
1 10-2°

LEVEL P1 - EXIT ACCESS STARR

AT23

OEEe

7

UPPER LI

EVEL 1

4'-10" $

A723 =1y

‘ 1Z-10 115" ' 471515
'l 14 EA
I acem;

O :

1-DICH MN

P WITH

BKYV

GROUP
Architecture

Interior Design
Landscape Architecture
Engineering

209 South LaSalle Street
The Rookery

Suite 920

Chicago, IL

60804

312.279.0470

www.bkvgroup.com

CONSULTANTS

PROJECT TITLE

ATMOSPHERE
APARTMENTS

ISSUE S

Utz

CERTI FICATIQN\\\“IHIIMI,
Ny,

ROEEHT J *—
MULLER
A-13664-5
CHICAGO
(8

T
‘\\\“ ”I[
\\“ n» ’

2,
“uy
gty

A, R

/,,,zﬁu ] T‘;‘“\\
ROBERT JOHN MULLER
A-13664-5 1110722022
License Number Date
DRAWN BY Aor
CHECKED BY Checker
‘COMMISSION NUMSER 212504
SHEET TITLE

GARAGE EXIT
ACCESS STAIRS -
PLANS &
SECTIONS

SHEET NUMBER

A723

© 2022 BKV Group




BIM 360://2125-04 Trinitas Madison/2125-04 Trinitas Madison_Al_2021.rvt

8/30/2022 3:42:16 PM

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE = 189°- 0*

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE = 172'- 0"

ris-¥

CODE LEGEND

30 MIN FIRE PARTITION
1HR FRE PARTITION

1
1
1

E

3

E

30 MN CORRDOR,
20 MN DOORS,
45 MIN WMNDOWS
SEPARATED OCCUPANCY
P STANDPPE
FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER: SEE
FEC FLOOR PLANS FOR FIRE
EXTNGUISHER TYPES AND
LOCATIONS

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE

" } NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS EXITING

: OCCUPANT LOAD

LIFE SAFETY ROOM TAG:
Mare ———— INDICATES ROOM NAME
———— INDICATES ROOMNUVBER
[ 150SF_| ~——— INDICATES ROOM SQUARE FOOTAGE
EFIOCC 20| ———— INDICATES SQUARE FOOTAGE PER OCCUPANT
[10__OCC| ———— INDICATES OCCUPANT LOAD

UFE N NOTES:

LFE SAFETY PLANS ARE INTENDED TO BE PRNTED N COLOR FOR CLARTTY.
HIGHEST REQURED HOURLY RATING FOR ANY INDIVDUAL WALL WILL BE SHOWN N
A-SHEETS WHERE MULTIPLE REQURED RATINGS OCCUR BASED ON LIFE SAFETY
AND CONSTRUCTION TYPE.

EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DSTANCE PER IBC 1016.1 IS 250 FEET AT R-2, 400 FEETATS-2.
MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO FIRE EXTINGUSHER PER IFC 908 3 IS 75 FEET.

SEE SHEET G120 FOR COMPLETE CODE SUMMARY

PROVIDE 2-WAY COMMUNCATION AT ELEVATOR LOSBES PER IBC 10078

ALL DWELLING UNITS ARE MN STATE ACCESSBLITY TYPE B PER CODE, CHAPTER
1341 UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

SEE G-SHEETS FOR BEARNG WALL LOCATIONS AND STRUCTURAL MEMEERS
REQURING CONSIDERATION OF INDIVDUAL PROTECTION PERIBC 704  (SEE

™

e Nowsw

STRUCTURAL FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION)

ASSEMBLY OCCUPANT LOADS SHALL BE POSTED BY SIGNAGE AT TIVE OF FINAL

BULDNG INSPECTION

10. PROVIDE MARKINGS ON ALL WALL TOHAVE:
OPENNGS OR PENETRATIONS PER I8C 7037,
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OCCUPANT OCCUPANT
LOADFACTOR |  AREA L0AD
30 37 SF
) 0 SF
) T49SF
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PIOTA__[P1PARNG 200 717 SF %
Paking Garages 1
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD AT P1 19
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Acoessory Storage Areas, Vecharical Equprment Room
[Pz [BKESTORAGE T ) 7Sk | 71|
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CODE LEGEND

w30 MIN FIRE PARTITION
w1 HR FRE PARTITION
SCINETICIEE | HR FRE BARRER
BCITNITHCITR 2 HR FIRE BARRER
mrrsormrrm 2 HR FRE WALL
=rrmrrs JHRFREWALL
S==———=x 1 HR SMOKE BARRER
RSN SMOKE PARTITION
30 MM CORRDOR,
20 MN DOORS.
45 NN WNDOWS
SEPARATED OCCUPANCY

P STANDPPE

FE FIRE EXTINGUSHER: SEE

FEC FLOOR PLANS FOR FIRE
EXTINGUISHER TYPES AND
LOCATIONS
EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE

= nuusEROFoCCUPANTS EXTING

@ OCCUPANT LOAD

LIFE SAFETY ROOM TAG:
jame —+—— INDICATES ROOM NAME

~=——— INDICATES OCCUPANT LOAD

LIFE SAFETY PLAN NOTES;

LIFE SAFETY PLANS ARE INTENDED TO BE PRINTED N COLOR FOR CLARMTY.

2 HIGHEST REQURED HOURLY RATING FOR ANY INDIVIDUAL WALL WiLL BE SHOWN IN
A-SHEETS WHERE MULTIPLE REQURED RATINGS OCCUR BASED ON LIFE SAFETY
/AND CONSTRUCTION TYFE.

EﬂTACCESST'RAVEL DISTANCE PER IBC 1016.11S 250 FEETAT R- Z 400 FEETATS?.
MAXMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO FIRE EXTINGUSHER PER

SEE SHEET | GVZQ FOR COMPLETE. OODE SUMMARY

PROVIDE 2WAY 1BC 10078.

ALL DWELLING UNITS ARE MN STME AccEssmm TYPE B PER CODE, CHAPTER
1341 UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

SEE G-SHEETS WALL LOCATIONS AND MEMBERS
REQURING CONSIDERATION OF INDWIDUAL PROTECTION PER 18C 704 (SEE
STRUCTURAL FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION)

ASSEMBLY OCCUPANT LOADS SHALL BE POSTED BY SIGNAGE AT TIME OF FINAL
BULDNG INSPECTION

® Neonsw

3 ©

PROVIDE IDENTFICATION MARKINGS ON ALL WALLS REQUIRED TO HAVE PROTECTED
OPENNGS OR PENETRATIONS PER 1BC 703.7.
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TYPICAL LEVELS 4-8 - CODE PLAN
<

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE = 195 - 0™

CODE LEGEND

30 MIN FIRE PARTITION
1 HR FIRE PARTITION
WCCMETMCINE | HR FRRE BARRER
CITRCITHCITE. 2 HR FIRE BARRER
sorrsorscrrm: 2 HR FRE WALL
ST
T

IHRFREWALL

1 HR SUOKE BARRER

'SMOXE PARTITION

30 MN CORRIDOR,

20 MN DOORS.

45 MNWNDOWS

SEPARATED OCCUPANCY

° STANDPPE

FE FIRE EXTINGUISHER: SEE
FEC FLOOR PLANS FOR FIRE

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANCE

: OCCUPANT LOAD

LIFE SAFETY ROOM TAG:
Name ~————— INDCATES ROOM NAME
[101 ] ———— MNDCATESROOM NUUBER

(10 OCC] ———— IDICATES OCCUPANT LOAD

) nusmoroccupaTIs BTG

[_150SF_| ———— INDICATES ROOM SQUARE FOOTAGE
EFIOCC 20| ~——— INDICATES SQUARE FOOTAGE PER OCCUPANT

LIFE SAFETY PLAN NOTES;

2 HIGHEST REQURED HOURLY RATING FOR ANY

. LIFE SAFETY PLANS ARE INTENDED TO BE PRINTED N COLOR FOR CLARITY.

VLL BE SHOWN
SAFETY

INDIVDUAL WALL'
A-SHEETS WHERE MULTIPLE REQURED RATINGS OCCUR BASED ON LIFE.

AND CONS]

MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO FIRE
SEE SHEET G120 FOR COMPLETE

1341 UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

@ Neoaw

TRUCTION TYPE.
EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL DiSTANCE PER IBC 1016.1 IS 250 FEET AT R-2, 400 FEET AT §-2.
EXTINGUSHER PER IFC %08 3 1S 75 FEET.

PROVIDE 2:WAY COMMUNCATION AT ELEVATOR LOGBES PER IEC 10074.
ALL DWELLING UNITS ARE N STATE ACCESSBAITY TYPE B PER CODE, CHAPTER

STRUCT INFORMATION)

©

BULDNG NSPEC
0

(OPENNGS OR PENETRATIONS PER IBC 703.7.

SEE G-SHEETS FOR BEARNG WALL LOCATIONS AND STRUCTURAL MEM:
OF INDVDUAL

13ERS
BC704 (SEE

TURAL FOR ADDITIONAL INFOR)
ASSEVELY OCCUPANT LOADS SHALL BE POSTED BY SIGNAGE AT TIME OF FINAL
TION
PROVIDE IDENTFICATION MARKMNGS ON ALL WALLS REQUIRED TO HAVE PROTECTED

JANITORS
CLOSET

'“"U.",',"'i“U"-"

Lr_____________
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w ME=17
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| BSEd |
OCCUPANT LOAD COUNTS - TYPICAL PER LEVELS 0403 OCCUPANT LOAD COUNTS - TYPICAL PER LEVELS 0403
I l OCCUPANT ROOM OCCUPANT OCCUPANT
NARER ROOM NAVE LHBFACTOR NUVBER ROOM NAVE LOADFACTOR | AREA LoD
Accessary Strags Areas, Wachanical Eqspment Room 425 |UNTTALL 200 i)
[ 411 [ELDGMGMT CLOSET 350 55 SF 423 |UNTE2 200 1420 SF
412 |BULDING MGWT CLOSET 390 1278k | | 430 |UNTDI5 200 1264 SF
a3 v 30 [ wes T ] 432 [UNTS14 20 362
v EEEN (VI 200 383
435 o, 200 £
4% [unm 200 1265 SF
20 3TaSF 3 PV (T 200 USSF
2% 1247 SF 7 EEENN (U 200 S512SF
2% ISF 2 40 [ONT| 200 74 SF
200 30SF 2 AT [ow 200 410SF
200 678 5F [ @2 [unTsi3 200 WISF
2% 1210SF 7 43 [UNTO1T 200 1285 SF
22 684 4 44 UNIT S1. 20 »3
20 1237 SF @5 [UNTDIS 200 120 SF
200 3360 SF T a7 [unmez3 200 775
200 485 EEERN (T 200 45
200 38 450 [UNTAI3-TYPEA 200 55
20 i 451 [UNT A2 20 [
290 7555F 452 |ONTE 200 TAT0SF
2% 7525F 453 |UNT B! 200 &7
200 3T1SF 2 159
290 ITTSF TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD PER LEVEL 162
RESDENT
OCCUPANT LOAD COUNTS - LEVEL 03
OCCUPANT | ]oocu»m
LOAD FACTCR )
30 wssF [ 1]
ED) W2sF | 1|
300 121SF | 1 |
) 3
od chairs)
1 T125F @
I [ TEI5SF )
ST 7 BISF F
) “Bbles and chars) 193
__-/L_;_--__
20 Eiz) 3
200 1253 SF 7
290 %3 2
20 3 2
200 678 ]
200 1210SF 7
200 €24, )
200 1237 SF
200 323 SF T
290 5
200 E) ‘\\muum,,,
SEMLPRIVATE 2 du \‘“\QCON 1%,
TERRACE 20 25 SN %
[ &2 ] 20 Not Enciosad S *Z
[ 293sF_| 20 NotEnclosed H =
=146'-0" 20 T825F H H
200 IT1SF S §
20 i ’f,” b, 4 ‘\s‘
200 4 D
2% T34 SF "llc"”l\e\\\‘\‘
200 1264 SF
200 %2
200 %)
200 3 ROBERT JOHN MULLER
200 1285 SF A-13664-5 813012022
200 343 License Number Date
200 512
3 j:; CHECKED BY
2 ONTSI3 ) T COMMISSION NUVBER
3 UNT D1.1 200 1285 SF SHEET TITLE
344 UNIT $1.4 200 »
3 __|UNITD1S 200 1260 SF
W7 |unirez3 200 775
ET [ o = LIFE SAFETY
30 [UNTSts 200 E3)
o — - PLANS - LEVELS
352__|UNIT| 200 424 SF
353 [oN 20 & 3- 8
Resigental 157
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD PER LEVEL 35

TRUE NORTH PLAN NORTH

SHEET NUMBER

G124

© 2022 BKV Group



BIM 360://2125-04 Trinitas Madison/2125-04 Trinitas Madison_Al_2021.rvt

8/30/2022 3:42:59 PM

B BN

EXIT TRAVEL DISTANGS- = 88°- 0°

S| VITg Uz
5

COURTYARD BELOW

EXIT TRAVEL DSST =165"-0°

(2 LEVEL 9 - CODE PLAN
Q‘y e =110

S Vads

_ - - -

SRR

CODE LEGEND
30NN FRE PARTITION
- HR FRE PARTITION
WCOMCTMCITNS 1 HR FIRE BARRER
MITITICTH 2 HR FIRE BARRER
EITEITETIE 2HR FIRE WALL
=TT IHRFREWALL
T=————= 1 HR SVOKE BARRER
SEm—— SUOKE PARTITION
30 MN CORRIDOR,
21N
45NN WANDOWS
SEPARATED OCCUPANGY
sp STANDPPE
FE FRE EXTNGUISHER: SEE
FEC FLOOR PLANS FOR FIRE
EXTNGUSHER TYPES AND
LOCATIONS
EXIT TRAVEL DISTANGE
s NUNBEROFOCCUPANTS EXTING
@ OCCUPANT LOAD
LIFE SAFETY ROOM TAG:
jsma ~———— INDICATES ROOM NAME
~——— INDICATES ROOM NUVZER
[_150SF | ———— NDICATES ROOM SQUARE FOOTAGE
SE.OCC_20| —+——— INDICATES SQUARE FOOTAGE PER OCCUPANT
10 OCC| ~——— NDICATES OCCUPANT LOAD

LFE SAFETY PLAN NOTES:
1. LIFE SAFETY PLANS ARE INTENDED TO BE PRANTED IN COLOR FOR CLARITY.

2 HIGHEST REQURED HOURLY RATING FOR ANY NDIVIDUAL WALL WILL BE SHOVIN IN
\TINGS OCCUR BASED ON LIFE SAFETY

TYPE.
[EXIT ACCESS TRAVEL D'STANCE PER IBC 1016 1 1S 250 FEET AT R-2, 4)) FEETATS-2.

A-SHEETS WHERE MULTPLE REQURED
AND CONSTRUCTION

MAXIVUM TRAVEL DISTANCE TO FREEXTHSUSHERPERFC 905.31S 75 FEET.
SEE SHEET G120 FOR! .TE CODE SuMA

PROVIDE 2 wwoouwvam« AT ELEVATOR LOBBES PER BC 10078.
ALL DWELLING

Npmee

1341 UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.

SEE GSHEETS FOR BEARNG WN..LLOCATK)‘IS AND STRUCTURAL MEMBERS

REQURING BCT704 (SEE
TONAL i

STRUCTURAL FOR o
ASSENBL! OADS SHALL B2 POSTED BY SIGNAGE AT TE OF FRAL

®

%

OPENNGS OR PENETRATIONS PER BC 703 7.

UNITS ARE MN STATE ACCESSEBAITY TYPE B PER CODE, CHAPTER

TION
IDENTFICATION MARKINGS ON ALL WALLS REQURED TO HAVE PROTECTED
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COURTYARD BELOW/

'\/("'7""»': :

|
|
4

TYPICAL LEVELS 10-11 - CODE PLAN

me*=1g"

G127,

05032022

Tz

OCCUPANT LOAD COUNTS - TYPICAL PER LEVELS 09 OCCUPANT LOAD COUNTS - TYPICAL PER LEVELS 03
ROOM | | OCCUPANT I OCCUPANT ROOM OCCUPANT OCCUPANT
NUUBER ROOM NAVE LOADFACTOR |  AREA LoD NUUSER ROOM NAVE LOADFACTOR |  AREA L0240
Accessory Sworags Areas, M i EIER (0 200 33 SF
[ [ #sF | 1 €20 |UNITS3-TVPEA 200 HTSF
Accessory Swcrags Areas, Mezhanical Equpmant Reom 1 2 _|oum 20 T25SF
2 (T 20 7525F
Business Aveas €6 [owTSid 200 1l
911 [PODCAST T 100 108SF | 2 ] o7 [unT 200 377
912 |WEDTATION | 100 WsE | 2| 23 |UNTALY 0 478
Busnass Aess 1 @3 |oum 20 1424 SF
€0 [UNTD13 20 T237SF
%2 [uusiz 200 30
) | 120SF 1 3 [uNm 20 355
0 478 SF 3 S (T 20 344
%0 1S 1 €5 |unmat 20 1178 SF
El 247 SF @7 [oNT 20 3
%) 2f €3 __|UNT. 20 512
%) 39 XTI (3 20 410
Fo) 30 892 |UNTS13 20 %5
20 678 [UNIT 0 12335F
) 1210SF TR (3 290 33
700 et 4 TR (0 290 1185 SF
200 12397 SF 7 847 |UNT822 0 728 SF
P2l 3ASE 17 543 __UNT 20 4E35F
3 %) [UNTA 20 475SF
51 [UNTAZ 20 Hase
%52 |UNTET 290 1477 SF
%3 [unTet 0 B37SF
Resdental 1%
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD PER LEVEL 181
OCCUPANT LOAD COUNTS - TYPICAL PER LEVELS 10-11
ROOM | OCCUPANT I |occwurr
NUMBER ROOM NAME LOAD FACTCR LoD
Accessory Storage Areas, Mechanical Equpmert Rocmy
0% _[IDF/ELEC 2] BSF ]
- ; oo T
Business Areas
[T]@n [ ] 1@s | 2 |
[__to12__[sTuov2 | 100 | 138sF | 2 |
Busress Areas 1
Resideral
1091 [UNITAL 20 A785F 3
0% [UNiTD21 20 14T SF 7
1058 Pl %9 2
1055 20 30 2
10% 20 678 [)
1097 200 12105F 7
1098 20 &8y 4
1093 20 1237SF 7
1011 20 455
1013 200 323
1020 20 it
1022 20 725
1024 20 7525F
1025 00 El
1021 20 317
1023 200 [
1023 20 1424SF
103 20 1237 SF
1032 0 30
1033 20 33
1035 200 £
1035 20 78S
1037 20 33
1037 0 35EISF
1033 20 512
041 200 410
1042 200 5
1043 20 1233SF
104 200 %3
1045 200 1260 SF
1047 200 723
1643 700 459
1050 200 05
1051 20 [
1052 20 TATOSF
1053 _[UNTB 200 &7
Residansal 155
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD PER LEVEL 160
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ROBERT JOHN MULLER
13664-5
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